
            2022 Oglebay Park Golf Club 
     Monthly Meeting Schedule

Day Date Location Time Activities

Sunday 2/27/22 Pine Room 2:00 PM Season Kickoff Meeting

Tuesday 3/15/22 Pine Room 6:00 PM WVGA Rules Seminar

Tuesday 4/19/22 Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting Meeting & Refreshments

Tuesday 5/17/22 Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting Meeting & Refreshments

Tuesday 6/21/22 Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting Meeting & Refreshments

Tuesday 7/19/22 Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting Meeting & Refreshments

Tuesday 8/16/21

Corn Roast                       

Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting

Board Nominations                                      

Meeting & Refreshments

Tuesday 9/20/22 Caddy Camp

6:00 Putting Contest                    

7:00 Business Meeting Meeting & Refreshments

                Putting Contest is sponsored by Minit Car Wash

             2022 Officers & Board of Directors
Phone

304-780-5137

304-215-7079

304-830-7771

304-780-7244

304-281-0373

304-780-7171

304-280-9254

304-780-2844

304-312-9415

740-827-3261

304-242-7315

304-639-2162

304-639-0236

 

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Secretary

Treasurer

Board Member

Board Member

Office

President

1st Vice President

2nd Vice President

TC Chappelear

Bernie Marcellus

Bill Glitch

Joe Templin

Eric Stakem

Name

George Melnik

Dan Tennant

Tom Gaudino

Robbie Evans

Mark Maguire Sr

Mike Mazure

Hunter Frye

James 'Dubie' Dailer


