	2	022 Ogleba	ay Park Golf (Club
		Monthly Meeting So		
Day	Date	Location	Time	Activities
Sunday	2/27/22	Pine Room	2:00 PM	Season Kickoff Meeting
Tuesday	3/15/22	Pine Room	6:00 PM	WVGA Rules Seminar
Tuesday	4/19/22	Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Meeting & Refreshments
Tuesday	5/17/22	Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Meeting & Refreshments
Tuesday	6/21/22	Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Meeting & Refreshments
Tuesday	7/19/22	Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Meeting & Refreshments
Tuesday	8/16/21	Corn Roast Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Board Nominations Meeting & Refreshments
Tuesday	9/20/22	Caddy Camp	6:00 Putting Contest 7:00 Business Meeting	Meeting & Refreshments
	Putting	Contest is sponsored I	by Minit Car Wash	
	2022 (Officers & Bo	ard of Directors	
Office		Name		Phone
President		George Melnik		304-780-5137
1st Vice President		Dan Tennant		304-215-7079
2nd Vice President		Tom Gaudino		304-830-7771
Secretary		Mark Maguire Sr		304-780-7244
Treasurer		Mike Mazure		304-281-0373
Board Member		Hunter Frye		304-780-7171
Board Member		James 'Dubie' Dailer		304-280-9254
Board Member		Robbie Evans		304-780-2844
Board Member		Bernie Marcellus		304-312-9415
Board Member		Bill Glitch		740-827-3261
Board Member		Joe Templin		304-242-7315
Board Member		Eric Stakem		304-639-2162
Board Member		TC Chappelear		304-639-0236